
JOLA CUP 2016 – PLAN GIER 
 

Piątek, 27 maja 2016r. 
Godzina: 20:00 

Włodarska Agnieszka - Błażowska Agnieszka 

Pokorowska Karolina - Chrabota Dorota  

Kwilman Jolanta - Rowicka Marzena 

DEBEL Strzałkowska-Kominiak Iwona / Borzyszkowska Maria - Liepelt Agnieszka / Żywiecka Monika 

 

Godzina: następnie 

Arian Barbara - Lander Marta 

Wnuk-Czerniej Katarzyna - Liepelt Agnieszka 

Neumann de Spallart Joanna - Urbańska Dorota 

DEBEL Pokorowska Karolina / Pokorowska-Allen Agata - Chrabota Dorota / Rajska Monika 

 

Godzina: następnie 

Konstantynowicz Beata - Włodarska Agnieszka lub Błażowska Agnieszka  

Borzyszkowska Maria - Hilt Elżbieta 

Król Anna - Strzałkowska-Kominiak Iwona 

 

Sobota, 28 maja 2016r. 
Godzina: 9:00  

Żywiecka Monika - Pokorowska Karolina lub Chrabota Dorota 

 

Godzina: 10:00  

Drzewicka Krystyna - Wachowiak Katarzyna 

Bauć Elżbieta - Walica Barbara 

 

Godzina: następnie 

De Pourbaix Edyta - Dalewska Ewa 

Kowalczyk Katarzyna - Pokorowska-Allen Agata 

 

Godzina: następnie 

Myszkowska Małgorzata - Bauć Elżbieta lub Walica Barbara 

Jabłońska Joanna - Król Anna lub Strzałkowska-Kominiak Iwona  

 

Godzina: nie przed 12:00 

Rajska Monika - Drzewicka Krystyna lub Wachowiak Katarzyna 

Stochel Teresa - De Pourbaix Edyta lub Dalewska Ewa 

 

Godzina: następnie 

Stadnicka Dorota - Kowalczyk Katarzyna lub Pokorowska-Allen Agata 

Lucińska-Kozłowska Agnieszka - Wojda Beata 

 

Godzina: następnie 

Grzybek Małgorzata - Arian Barbara lub Lander Marta 

Rumińska Zofia - Grybska Agnieszka 



 

Godzina: nie przed 14:00 

Stanisławska Anna - Komosińska Małgorzata 

Belka Patrycja - Andrzejczuk Małgorzata 

DEBEL: Drzewicka Krystyna / Walica Barbara - Hilt Elżbieta / Thor Patrycja 

DEBEL: Jabłońska Joanna / Szybalska Marta - Stochel Teresa / Lucińska-Kozłowska Agnieszka 

 

Godzina: następnie 

DEBEL: Kowalczyk Katarzyna / Zdanowicz Iwona - Wachowiak Katarzyna / Arian Barbara 

DEBEL: Konstantynowicz Beata / Ługowska Joanna - Rumińska Zofia / Bauć Elżbieta 

 

Godzina: nie przed 15:00 

Wnuk-Czerniej/Liepelt - Myszkowska/Bauć/Walica 

Żywiecka/Pokorowska/Chrabota - Jabłońska/Król/Strzałkowska-Kominiak 

DEBEL: Grzybek Małgorzata / Stanisławska Anna - Miętus-Kurbiel Grażyna / Kwilman Jolanta 

 

Godzina: następnie 

Neumann/Urbańska - Konstantynowicz/Włodarska/Błażowska 

Stochel/De Pourbaix/Dalewska - Stadnicka/Kowalczyk/Pokorowska-Allen 

Borzyszkowska/Hilt - Belka/Andrzejczuk 

 

Godzina: następnie 

Stanisławska/Komosińska - Lucińska-Kozłowska/Wojda 

Grzybek/Arian/Lander - Rumińska/Grybska 

Rajska/Drzewicka/Wachowiak - Kwilman/Rowicka 

 

Godzina: nie przed godz. 16:30 

1/4 finału debla - 4 mecze 

 

Godzina: nie przed godz. 17:30 

1/4 finału singla - 4 mecze 

 

Godzina: nie przed godz. 19:00 

1/2 finału debla - 2 mecze 

 

 

Niedziela, 29 maja 2016r. 
 

Godzina: 9:00 

1/2 finału singla – 2 mecze 

 

Godzina: 11:00 

finał singla 

 

Godzina: 11:00 lub 12:00 

finał debla 
 


